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Anlage
Sulmstrasse, 74182 Obersulm

Sportwart/in
Schmidt, Kathrin
T 0175 2472772 katschmi@aol.com

Jugendwart/in

Bisserier, Brigitte
T 01737322302 bisserierb@aol.com
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Herren 50 1 (4er)
MF: Volker Kost

m 01727748999; volkerkost@gmx.de

Herren 50 2 (4er)

MF: Achim Schader; T 07134 18164

m 0177 4880033; achim.schader@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Kaijser, Jens (SWE A/D)

Hengst, Andreas
Jozanovic, Zlatko
Gleiss, Uwe

Kost, Volker

Kramer, Glnter
Schiedt, Hans-Jirgen
Zeug, Thomas
Glockner, Ralf
Zeiner, Karl

Kdgel, Jirgen

Frank, Klaus
Schader, Achim
Baeumlisberger, Uwe
Dr. Hettinger, Emanuel
Anderl, Ralf
Wiedmann, Alfred
Popa, Virgil

Damm, Ulrich

Styra, Klaus

Sender, Ditmar
Herbstler, Helmut
Wédlfle, Jochen
Schweikert, Jochen

ID-Nr.|Jg.

17100012
16700112
16452428
16650308
16351088
15750219
16450448
16752229
16150433
15950434
16450473
16250446
16450501
15851427
15950445
16750463
16150686
15851043
15950415
15850456
15351852
15250466
17051615
16752113

LK DR - Info
Sen.

LK®6,9
LK8,0
LK11,1
LK12,0
LK12,3
LK13,1
LK13,3
LK13,6
LK15,3
LK15,4
LK17,0
LK17,2
LK17,8
LK18,3
LK19,2
LK19,2
LK19,3
LK19,7
LK20,0
LK21,7
LK22,7
LK23,2
LK23,2
LK23,2

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra. Name (Nat.)

25 Frank, Theo

26 Maier, Gunther

27 Schopfer, Ralf

28 von Griinewaldt, Hubertus
29 Busch, Volker

30 Reichert, Karlheinz

Ersatzspieler

E1 Goller, Frank

E2 Hagner, Michael

E3 Altmann, Rene

E4 Ryl, Thorsten

E5 Riedmiller, Oliver
E6 Schmidt, Claus-Peter
E7 Hohmann, Michael

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

15550490
15751784
16450477
15953222
16455011
16756220

16950664
16450080
16950457
16590004
17050377
17050331
17151243

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK23,2
LK23,2
LK23,2
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,5

LK10,8
LK12,9
LK15,1
LK17,2
LK18,1
LK20,3
LK21,9

.GENERALI



